Date

Fri., Aug. 28**
Sat., Aug., 29**
Fri., Sep 11th
Sat., Sep 12th
Thurs., Sept 17th
Wed. Sep. 23rd
Thurs., Sep. 24th
Fri., Sept. 25th
Sat., Sep., 26th
Fri., Oct. 2nd**
Sat., Oct. 3rd**
Tues., Oct 6th
Thurs., Oct 8th
Sat., Oct 17t

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Varsity Volleyball Game Schedule

2020 — 2021
Opponent Place
YCHS Billings, Ben Steele Middle School
BCS BCS
GFHS Heritage
Foothills Heritage
Petra Heritage
GVHS Heritage
Helena Christian Heritage
YCHS Heritage
BCS Heritage
GFHS Great Falls
Foothills Great Falls
Petra Petra
GVHS -Senior Night Heritage
Bitteroot HS Heritage

Thurs., Oct., 22" — 24" Fall Tournament @ Heritage Christian School

Bold indicates “home” games.
*Indicates overnight stay.

**All Star Weekend is for players who make all conference.

Varsity

10:00 am
10:00 am
6:00 pm
9:00 am
7:00 pm
6:00pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:30 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am

Departure Times

Summer
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3:00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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