HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Varsity Volleyball Game Schedule

2020 - 2021

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	Varsity	Departure Times
Fri., Aug. 28**	YCHS	Billings, Ben Steele Middle School	10:00 am	Summer
Sat., Aug., 29**	BCS	BCS	10:00 am	N/A
Fri., Sep 11th	GFHS	Heritage	6:00 pm	N/A
Sat., Sep 12th	Foothills	Heritage	9:00 am	N/A
Thurs., Sept 17th	Petra	Heritage	7:00 pm	N/A
Wed. Sep. 23rd	GVHS	Heritage	6:00pm	N/A
Thurs., Sep. 24th	Helena Christian	Heritage	6:00 pm	3:00
Fri., Sept. 25th	YCHS	Heritage	6:00 pm	N/A
Sat., Sep., 26th	BCS	Heritage	3:00 pm	N/A
Fri., Oct. 2nd**	GFHS	Great Falls	6:00 pm	N/A
Sat., Oct. 3rd**	Foothills	Great Falls	9:30 am	N/A
Tues., Oct 6th	Petra	Petra	6:00 pm	N/A
Thurs., Oct 8th	GVHS-Senior Nigh	t Heritage	6:00 pm	N/A
Sat., Oct 17 th	Bitteroot HS	Heritage	10:00 am	N/A

Thurs., Oct., $22^{nd} - 24^{th}$ Fall Tournament @ Heritage Christian School

Bold indicates "home" games.

^{*}Indicates overnight stay.

^{**}All Star Weekend is for players who make all conference.